LYNN TONGLI ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY(JIANGSU)CO.,LTD
GLE-35S SERIES
Product features：
International universal full-range AC input
The key devices are well-known brands at home and abroad
Low standby power consumption, high efficiency, long life and high reliability
Can withstand 300vac surge input for 5 seconds
Miniaturization and 1U low height (30mm), ultra-thin design
Can withstand 5G vibration test
No-load power consumption < 0.75W
Can be operated at altitudes of ≤5000 meters
Protection type: short circuit/over load/over voltage
Product Description：
GLE-35 series is a 35W single output enclosed power supply with 30mm low profile design, with 115VAC or 230VAC input (through switch selection). The whole series provides
3.3V,5V,9V,12V, 24V . This series has complete protection function and anti-5G vibration ability; And it has super high efficiency, compact shell design and good heat dissipation, which
ensures the long-term stable work of this series of products and provides a cost-effective solution for various industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：
Model GLE-35S-3.3V GLE-35S-5V GLE-35S-9V GLE-35S-12V GLE-35S-24V

Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
LYNN TONGLI ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY(JIANGSU)CO.,LTD
GLE-50S SERIES
Product features：
International universal full-range AC input
The key devices are well-known brands at home and abroad
Low standby power consumption, high efficiency, long life and high reliability
Can withstand 300vac surge input for 5 seconds
Miniaturization and 1U low height (30mm), ultra-thin design
Can withstand 5G vibration test
No-load power consumption < 0.75W
Can be operated at altitudes of ≤5000 meters
Protection type: short circuit/over load/over voltage
Product Description：
GLE-50 series is a 50W single output enclosed power supply with 30mm low profile design, with 115VAC or 230VAC input (through switch selection). The whole series
provides 12V, 24V, 36V, 48V . This series has complete protection function and anti-5G vibration ability; And it has super high efficiency, compact shell design and good heat
dissipation, which ensures the long-term stable work of this series of products and provides a cost-effective solution for various industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：
Specifications And Models 50S-12 50S-24 50S-36 50S-48

Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
LYNN TONGLI ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY(JIANGSU)CO.,LTD
GLE-75S SERIES
Product features：
International universal full-range AC input
The key devices are well-known brands at home and abroad
Low standby power consumption, high efficiency, long life and high reliability
Can withstand 300vac surge input for 5 seconds
Miniaturization and 1U low height (30mm), ultra-thin design
Can withstand 5G vibration test
No-load power consumption < 0.75W
Can be operated at altitudes of ≤5000 meters
Protection type: short circuit/over load/over voltage
Product Description：
GLE-75 series is a 75W single output enclosed power supply with 30mm low profile design, with 115VAC or 230VAC input (through switch selection). The whole series
provides 12V, 24V, 36V, 48V . This series has complete protection function and anti-5G vibration ability; And it has super high efficiency, compact shell design and good heat
dissipation, which ensures the long-term stable work of this series of products and provides a cost-effective solution for various industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：
Model GLE-75S-12V GLE-75S-24V GLE-75S-36V GLE-75S-48V

Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
LYNN TONGLI ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY(JIANGSU)CO.,LTD
GLE-100S SERIES
Product features：
International universal full-range AC input
The key devices are well-known brands at home and abroad
Low standby power consumption, high efficiency, long life and high reliability
Can withstand 300vac surge input for 5 seconds
Miniaturization and 1U low height (30mm), ultra-thin design
Can withstand 5G vibration test
No-load power consumption < 0.75W
Can be operated at altitudes of ≤5000 meters
Protection type: short circuit/over load/over voltage
Product Description：
GLE-100 series is a 100W single output enclosed power supply with 30mm low profile design, with 115VAC or 230VAC input (through switch selection). The whole series provides 12V,
24V, 36V, 48V . This series has complete protection function and anti-5G vibration ability; And it has super high efficiency, compact shell design and good heat dissipation, which
ensures the long-term stable work of this series of products and provides a cost-effective solution for various industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：
Model GLE-100S-12V GLE-100S-24V GLE-100S-36V GLE-100S-48V

Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
LYNN TONGLI ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY(JIANGSU)CO.,LTD
GLE-150S SERIES
Product features：
International universal full-range AC input
The key devices are well-known brands at home and abroad
Low standby power consumption, high efficiency, long life and high reliability
Can withstand 300vac surge input for 5 seconds
Miniaturization and 1U low height (30mm), ultra-thin design
Can withstand 5G vibration test
No-load power consumption < 0.75W
Can be operated at altitudes of ≤5000 meters
Protection type: short circuit/over load/over voltage
Product Description：
GLE-150 series is a 150W single output enclosed power supply with 30mm low profile design, with 115VAC or 230VAC input (through switch selection). The whole series provides 12V,
24V, 36V, 48V . This series has complete protection function and anti-5G vibration ability; And it has super high efficiency, compact shell design and good heat dissipation, which
ensures the long-term stable work of this series of products and provides a cost-effective solution for various industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：
Model GLE-150S-12V GLE-150S-24V GLE-150S-36V GLE-150S-48V

Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
LYNN TONGLI ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY(JIANGSU)CO.,LTD
GLE-250S SERIES
Product features：
International universal full-range AC input
The key devices are well-known brands at home and abroad
Low standby power consumption, high efficiency, long life and high reliability
Can withstand 300vac surge input for 5 seconds
Miniaturization and 1U low height (30mm), ultra-thin design
Can withstand 5G vibration test
No-load power consumption < 0.75W
Can be operated at altitudes of ≤5000 meters
Protection type: short circuit/over load/over voltage/over temperature
Product Description：
GLE-250 series is a 250W single output enclosed power supply with 30mm low profile design, with 115VAC or 230VAC input (through switch selection). The whole series provides
12V, 24V, 36V, 48V . This series has complete protection function and anti-5G vibration ability; And it has super high efficiency, compact shell design and good heat dissipation,
which ensures the long-term stable work of this series of products and provides a cost-effective solution for various industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：
Model GLE-250S-12V GLE-250S-24V GLE-250S-36V GLE-250S-48V

Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
LYNN TONGLI ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY(JIANGSU)CO.,LTD
GLE-350S SERIES
Product features：
International  universal full-range AC input
The key devices are well-known brands at home and abroad
Low standby power consumption,  high efficiency, long life and high reliability
Can withstand 300vac surge input for 5 seconds
Miniaturization  and 1U low height (30mm), ultra-thin design
Can withstand 5G vibration test
No-load power consumption  < 0.75W
Can be operated at altitudes of ≤5000 meters
Protection type: short circuit/over  load/over voltage/over  temperature
Product Description：
GLE-350 series is a 350W single output enclosed power supply with 30mm low profile design, with 115VAC or 230VAC input (through switch selection). The whole series provides
12V, 24V, 36V, 48V and 60V. This series has complete protection function and anti-5G vibration ability; And it has super high efficiency,  compact shell design and good heat
dissipation,  which ensures the long-term stable work of this series of products and provides a cost-effective solution for various industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：
Model GLE-350S-12V GLE-350S-24V GLE-350S-36V GLE-350S-48V GLE-350S-60V

Electrical apparatus
Instruments and meters
LYNN TONGLI ELECTRIC TECHNOLOGY(JIANGSU)CO.,LTD
GLE-400S SERIES
Product features：
International  universal full-range AC input
The key devices are well-known brands at home and abroad
Low standby power consumption,  high efficiency, long life and high reliability
Can withstand 300vac surge input for 5 seconds
Miniaturization  and 1U low height (30mm), ultra-thin design
Can withstand 5G vibration test
No-load power consumption  < 0.75W
Can be operated at altitudes of ≤5000 meters
Protection type: short circuit/over  load/over voltage/over  temperature
Product Description：
GLE-400 series is a 400W single output enclosed power supply with 30mm low profile design, with 115VAC or 230VAC input (through switch selection). The whole series provides 12V,
24V, 36V, 48V and 60V. This series has complete protection function and anti-5G vibration ability; And it has super high efficiency,  compact shell design and good heat dissipation,
which ensures the long-term stable work of this series of products and provides a cost-effective solution for various industrial applications.
Model Naming Rules：
Model GLE-400S-12V GLE-400S-24V GLE-400S-36V GLE-400S-48V GLE-400S-60V